Rang Concurrent(s)

1  Elizabeth Martel
Léane Paquin

My Ariane Hua
Dorothée Bergevin
Sarah-Maude Morasse
Marianne Grenier
Anne-Lise Leduc

WD Jade St-Pierre

No bk wN

Compétition Invitation Cendrillon 2025

Alexane Desbiens

B

Skate Canada

Date:

6-déc.-2025

Trois-Rivieres

05 décembre 2025 au 07 décembre 2025
STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Gr.5 Evé. 57) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Cendrillon

Cendrillon
Victoriaville
Cendrillon
St-Romuald / St-Jean
Trois-Riviéres
Cendrillon
Trois-Riviéres

21:07:44

Points

Région Points

MA
MA
cC
MA
CACH
MA
MA
MA

Jean Sébastien Lavoie

A

Patinage Canada

19.16
17.29
16.60
16.18
15.50
12.69
12.23



